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NOTICE ¢ OF » TAX ¢ LIEN
Personal Property

SKAGIT COUNTY
OFFICE OF THE TREASURER

DEBRA S LINVOG JOHN
17240 PULL AND BE D
LA CONNER, WA 98257

 DESCRIPTION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY
COBAHUD, LOT 7

-~ REAL PROPERTY ACCH#

P129608 .

2013
2012 .
2011

I, Katie Jungquist, the duly elected,
Treasurer of Skagit County, Washin
collection of Personal Property taxes,
RCW 84 56.020, DO HEREBY levy and endors

ed and acting County
fior the purpose of
der: the authority of
'ersonal Property

P.0O. Box 518 Mount Vetnon WA 98273 (360)336-9350



